
Dairy Cattle

Team Results

1st Place: New York

2nd Place: Pennsylvania

3rd Place: Connecticut

4th Place: Ohio

5th Place: Delaware

Individual Results

1st Place: Jaiden Cain - Delaware

2nd Place: Kyle Welk - Pennsylvania

3rd Place: Jarrett Welk - Pennsylvania

4th Place: Todd Welk - Pennsylvania

5th Place: Shea Rennison - Connecticut

6th Place: Jenna Hogan - New York

7th Place: Clay Bergman - Ohio

8th Place: Lauren Mclaughlin - Delaware

9th Place: Renea Schmitmeyer - Ohio
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- Holstein Spring Yrling C6- Holstein Fall Calves OR1- Holstein Spring Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

3 PA Jarrett Welk 142 1 42246 50 46
2 PA Kyle Welk 138 2 43350 48 40
4 PA Todd Welk 138 3 40950 46 42
1 DE Jaiden Cain 135 4 45046 50 39
13 OH Caden Buschur 135 5 36846 46 43
22 VT Savannah Lontine 133 6 33846 50 37
5 CT Shea Rennison 132 7 40846 48 38
8 DE Lauren Mclaughlin 132 8 39347 50 35
9 OH Renea Schmitmeyer 128 9 39046 46 36
7 OH Clay Bergman 124 10 40439 46 39
15 VT Riley Donna 124 11 36346 48 30
10 MA Madison Dacunha 119 12 38239 38 42
17 VT Kiylee Stewart 118 13 35734 46 38
20 CT Rachael Rashworth 118 14 35438 50 30
12 NY Dillon Niles 116 15 37246 38 32
14 OH Shelbie Schmitmeyer 115 16 36823 50 42
6 NY Jenna Hogan 114 17 40739 38 37
21 DE Rachel Troutman 109 18 34246 28 35
16 CT Emily Kern 103 19 35717 46 40
28 DE Cole Murphy 103 20 27746 32 25
18 NH Brianna Jones 98 21 35623 48 27
11 NY Travis Michel 97 22 38120 38 39
23 NY Haley Spiezio 95 23 33146 18 31
27 VT Anna Doane 95 24 30113 46 36
19 CT Jennifer Stocker 92 25 35517 46 29
25 PA Katie Nolan 85 26 31932 28 25

The Big E

CDE Scorer Big E Data 1

09/14/2019 8:26 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- Holstein Spring Yrling C6- Holstein Fall Calves OR1- Holstein Spring Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

26 NH Karissa Martin 73 27 31413 38 22
24 NH Sutton Corzatt 66 28 32217 16 33
29 ME Kylee Bolstridge 66 29 26017 24 25
30 ME Rochelle Chasse 15 30 790 0 15
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C2- Jersey Summer Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

2 PA Kyle Welk 50 1 43350
3 PA Jarrett Welk 47 2 42247
12 NY Dillon Niles 47 3 37247
14 OH Shelbie Schmitmeyer 47 4 36847
9 OH Renea Schmitmeyer 45 5 39045
7 OH Clay Bergman 42 6 40442
6 NY Jenna Hogan 41 7 40741
17 VT Kiylee Stewart 41 8 35741
21 DE Rachel Troutman 38 9 34238
1 DE Jaiden Cain 37 10 45037
18 NH Brianna Jones 37 11 35637
25 PA Katie Nolan 34 12 31934
10 MA Madison Dacunha 31 13 38231
19 CT Jennifer Stocker 31 14 35531
4 PA Todd Welk 27 15 40927
26 NH Karissa Martin 27 16 31427
13 OH Caden Buschur 26 17 36826
24 NH Sutton Corzatt 25 18 32225
5 CT Shea Rennison 23 19 40823
16 CT Emily Kern 23 20 35723
23 NY Haley Spiezio 23 21 33123
28 DE Cole Murphy 23 22 27723
11 NY Travis Michel 17 23 38117
15 VT Riley Donna 17 24 36317
20 CT Rachael Rashworth 17 25 35417
29 ME Kylee Bolstridge 17 26 26017
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C2- Jersey Summer Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

8 DE Lauren Mclaughlin 14 27 39314
22 VT Savannah Lontine 14 28 33814
27 VT Anna Doane 14 29 30114
30 ME Rochelle Chasse 0 30 790
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C4- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds OR2- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Shorthorn

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

4 PA Todd Welk 83 1 40943 40
7 OH Clay Bergman 83 2 40442 41
2 PA Kyle Welk 81 3 43331 50
14 OH Shelbie Schmitmeyer 80 4 36840 40
16 CT Emily Kern 80 5 35742 38
17 VT Kiylee Stewart 80 6 35742 38
6 NY Jenna Hogan 78 7 40740 38
22 VT Savannah Lontine 78 8 33838 40
19 CT Jennifer Stocker 77 9 35542 35
15 VT Riley Donna 75 10 36338 37
24 NH Sutton Corzatt 75 11 32237 38
25 PA Katie Nolan 75 12 31942 33
3 PA Jarrett Welk 73 13 42233 40
9 OH Renea Schmitmeyer 73 14 39033 40
11 NY Travis Michel 73 15 38133 40
12 NY Dillon Niles 72 16 37237 35
20 CT Rachael Rashworth 69 17 35434 35
5 CT Shea Rennison 66 18 40828 38
10 MA Madison Dacunha 66 19 38229 37
1 DE Jaiden Cain 64 20 45029 35
8 DE Lauren Mclaughlin 64 21 39331 33
13 OH Caden Buschur 64 22 36824 40
23 NY Haley Spiezio 64 23 33131 33
28 DE Cole Murphy 61 24 27728 33
18 NH Brianna Jones 60 25 35623 37
26 NH Karissa Martin 59 26 31429 30
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C4- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds OR2- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Shorthorn

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

21 DE Rachel Troutman 54 27 34224 30
29 ME Kylee Bolstridge 54 28 26025 29
27 VT Anna Doane 37 29 3010 37
30 ME Rochelle Chasse 28 30 790 28
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C3- Brown Swiss Fall Calves C5- Brown Swiss Winter Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

4 PA Todd Welk 98 1 40950 48
5 CT Shea Rennison 97 2 40847 50
6 NY Jenna Hogan 96 3 40750 46
2 PA Kyle Welk 95 4 43347 48
7 OH Clay Bergman 95 5 40450 45
19 CT Jennifer Stocker 95 6 35547 48
26 NH Karissa Martin 95 7 31447 48
3 PA Jarrett Welk 94 8 42246 48
1 DE Jaiden Cain 91 9 45043 48
18 NH Brianna Jones 89 10 35643 46
10 MA Madison Dacunha 88 11 38240 48
9 OH Renea Schmitmeyer 84 12 39043 41
14 OH Shelbie Schmitmeyer 84 13 36836 48
15 VT Riley Donna 84 14 36347 37
11 NY Travis Michel 83 15 38146 37
27 VT Anna Doane 83 16 30146 37
25 PA Katie Nolan 80 17 31950 30
8 DE Lauren Mclaughlin 78 18 39346 32
23 NY Haley Spiezio 77 19 33146 31
24 NH Sutton Corzatt 75 20 32243 32
29 ME Kylee Bolstridge 75 21 26027 48
16 CT Emily Kern 70 22 35725 45
20 CT Rachael Rashworth 69 23 35447 22
12 NY Dillon Niles 68 24 37236 32
22 VT Savannah Lontine 62 25 33825 37
13 OH Caden Buschur 56 26 36838 18
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C3- Brown Swiss Fall Calves C5- Brown Swiss Winter Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl


Student Name

17 VT Kiylee Stewart 49 27 35713 36
28 DE Cole Murphy 48 28 27716 32
21 DE Rachel Troutman 45 29 34213 32
30 ME Rochelle Chasse 0 30 790 0
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

C2- 
Jersey 
Summer 

C3- 
Brown 
Swiss Fall 

C4- 
Milking 
Shorthorn 

C5- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C6- 
Holstein 
Fall 

Written 
Exam

OR1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

OR2- 
Milking 
Shorthorn 

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Individual Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Student Rank


Student Name

1 DE Jaiden Cain 45046 37 43 29 48 50 123 39 35
2 PA Kyle Welk 43350 50 47 31 48 48 69 40 50
3 PA Jarrett Welk 42246 47 46 33 48 50 66 46 40
4 PA Todd Welk 40950 27 50 43 48 46 63 42 40
5 CT Shea Rennison 40846 23 47 28 50 48 90 38 38
6 NY Jenna Hogan 40739 41 50 40 46 38 78 37 38
7 OH Clay Bergman 40439 42 50 42 45 46 60 39 41
8 DE Lauren Mclaughlin 39347 14 46 31 32 50 105 35 33
9 OH Renea Schmitmeyer 39046 45 43 33 41 46 60 36 40
10 MA Madison Dacunha 38239 31 40 29 48 38 78 42 37
11 NY Travis Michel 38120 17 46 33 37 38 111 39 40
12 NY Dillon Niles 37246 47 36 37 32 38 69 32 35
13 OH Caden Buschur 36846 26 38 24 18 46 87 43 40
14 OH Shelbie Schmitmeyer 36823 47 36 40 48 50 42 42 40
15 VT Riley Donna 36346 17 47 38 37 48 63 30 37
16 CT Emily Kern 35717 23 25 42 45 46 81 40 38
17 VT Kiylee Stewart 35734 41 13 42 36 46 69 38 38
18 NH Brianna Jones 35623 37 43 23 46 48 72 27 37
19 CT Jennifer Stocker 35517 31 47 42 48 46 60 29 35
20 CT Rachael Rashworth 35438 17 47 34 22 50 81 30 35
21 DE Rachel Troutman 34246 38 13 24 32 28 96 35 30
22 VT Savannah Lontine 33846 14 25 38 37 50 51 37 40
23 NY Haley Spiezio 33146 23 46 31 31 18 72 31 33
24 NH Sutton Corzatt 32217 25 43 37 32 16 81 33 38
25 PA Katie Nolan 31932 34 50 42 30 28 45 25 33
26 NH Karissa Martin 31413 27 47 29 48 38 60 22 30
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Year:

Student Line Score Report
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

C2- 
Jersey 
Summer 

C3- 
Brown 
Swiss Fall 

C4- 
Milking 
Shorthorn 

C5- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C6- 
Holstein 
Fall 

Written 
Exam

OR1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

OR2- 
Milking 
Shorthorn 

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Individual Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Student Rank


Student Name

27 VT Anna Doane 30113 14 46 0 37 46 72 36 37
28 DE Cole Murphy 27746 23 16 28 32 32 42 25 33
29 ME Kylee Bolstridge 26017 17 27 25 48 24 48 25 29
30 ME Rochelle Chasse 790 0 0 0 0 0 36 15 28
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# Raw Score Adj ScoreRank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Jaiden Cain 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 450 450
2 Kyle Welk 5 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 433 433
3 Jarrett Welk 7 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 422 422
4 Todd Welk 6 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 409 409
5 Shea Rennison 21 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 408 408
6 Jenna Hogan 12 9096 1 New York NY 12 407 407
7 Clay Bergman 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 404 404
8 Lauren Mclaughlin 18 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 393 393
9 Renea Schmitmeyer 9 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 390 390

10 Madison Dacunha 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 382 382
11 Travis Michel 13 9096 1 New York NY 12 381 381
12 Dillon Niles 14 9096 1 New York NY 12 372 372
13 Caden Buschur 8 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 368 368
14 Shelbie Schmitmeyer 10 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 368 368
15 Riley Donna 2 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 363 363
16 Emily Kern 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 357 357
17 Kiylee Stewart 4 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 357 357
18 Brianna Jones 15 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 356 356
19 Jennifer Stocker 23 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 355 355
20 Rachael Rashworth 22 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 354 354
21 Rachel Troutman 20 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 342 342
22 Savannah Lontine 3 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 338 338
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# Raw Score Adj ScoreRank

Student Summary Report for
Dairy Cattle

2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
23 Haley Spiezio 11 9096 1 New York NY 12 331 331
24 Sutton Corzatt 1 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 322 322
25 Katie Nolan 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 319 319
26 Karissa Martin 16 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 314 314
27 Anna Doane 1 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 301 301
28 Cole Murphy 19 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 277 277
29 Kylee Bolstridge 1 9091 1 Maine ME 12 260 260
30 Rochelle Chasse 17 9091 1 Maine ME 12 79 79
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- Holstein Spring Yrling C6- Holstein Fall Calves OR1- Holstein Spring Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

2 PA Pennsylvania 0 1 1945
  25   Katie Nolan 85 31932 28 25
  2   Kyle Welk 138 43350 48 40
  4   Todd Welk 138 40950 46 42
  3   Jarrett Welk 142 42246 50 46

Subtotal: 503178 172 153

4 OH Ohio 0 2 1932
  7   Clay Bergman 124 40439 46 39
  13   Caden Buschur 135 36846 46 43
  9   Renea Schmitmeyer 128 39046 46 36
  14   Shelbie Schmitmeyer 115 36823 50 42

Subtotal: 502154 188 160

5 DE Delaware 0 3 1832
  1   Jaiden Cain 135 45046 50 39
  8   Lauren Mclaughlin 132 39347 50 35
  28   Cole Murphy 103 27746 32 25
  21   Rachel Troutman 109 34246 28 35

Subtotal: 479185 160 134

6 VT Vermont 0 4 1743
  27   Anna Doane 95 30113 46 36
  15   Riley Donna 124 36346 48 30
  22   Savannah Lontine 133 33846 50 37
  17   Kiylee Stewart 118 35734 46 38

Subtotal: 470139 190 141
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- Holstein Spring Yrling C6- Holstein Fall Calves OR1- Holstein Spring Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

3 CT Connecticut 0 5 1932
  16   Emily Kern 103 35717 46 40
  5   Shea Rennison 132 40846 48 38
  20   Rachael Rashworth 118 35438 50 30
  19   Jennifer Stocker 92 35517 46 29

Subtotal: 445118 190 137

1 NY New York 0 6 1989
  23   Haley Spiezio 95 33146 18 31
  6   Jenna Hogan 114 40739 38 37
  11   Travis Michel 97 38120 38 39
  12   Dillon Niles 116 37246 38 32

Subtotal: 422151 132 139

7 NH New Hampshire 0 7 1458
  24   Sutton Corzatt 66 32217 16 33
  18   Brianna Jones 98 35623 48 27
  26   Karissa Martin 73 31413 38 22

Subtotal: 23753 102 82

8 MA Massachusetts 0 8 382
  10   Madison Dacunha 119 38239 38 42

Subtotal: 11939 38 42
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- Holstein Spring Yrling C6- Holstein Fall Calves OR1- Holstein Spring Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Holstein

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 ME Maine 0 9 339
  29   Kylee Bolstridge 66 26017 24 25
  30   Rochelle Chasse 15 790 0 15

Subtotal: 8117 24 40
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C2- Jersey Summer Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

4 OH Ohio 0 1 1932
  7   Clay Bergman 42 40442
  13   Caden Buschur 26 36826
  9   Renea Schmitmeyer 45 39045
  14   Shelbie Schmitmeyer 47 36847

Subtotal: 160160

2 PA Pennsylvania 0 2 1945
  25   Katie Nolan 34 31934
  2   Kyle Welk 50 43350
  4   Todd Welk 27 40927
  3   Jarrett Welk 47 42247

Subtotal: 158158

1 NY New York 0 3 1989
  23   Haley Spiezio 23 33123
  6   Jenna Hogan 41 40741
  11   Travis Michel 17 38117
  12   Dillon Niles 47 37247

Subtotal: 128128

5 DE Delaware 0 4 1832
  1   Jaiden Cain 37 45037
  8   Lauren Mclaughlin 14 39314
  28   Cole Murphy 23 27723
  21   Rachel Troutman 38 34238

Subtotal: 112112
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C2- Jersey Summer Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

3 CT Connecticut 0 5 1932
  16   Emily Kern 23 35723
  5   Shea Rennison 23 40823
  20   Rachael Rashworth 17 35417
  19   Jennifer Stocker 31 35531

Subtotal: 9494

7 NH New Hampshire 0 6 1458
  24   Sutton Corzatt 25 32225
  18   Brianna Jones 37 35637
  26   Karissa Martin 27 31427

Subtotal: 8989

6 VT Vermont 0 7 1743
  27   Anna Doane 14 30114
  15   Riley Donna 17 36317
  22   Savannah Lontine 14 33814
  17   Kiylee Stewart 41 35741

Subtotal: 8686

8 MA Massachusetts 0 8 382
  10   Madison Dacunha 31 38231

Subtotal: 3131
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C2- Jersey Summer Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Jersey

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 ME Maine 0 9 339
  29   Kylee Bolstridge 17 26017
  30   Rochelle Chasse 0 790

Subtotal: 1717
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C4- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds OR2- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Shorthorn

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

2 PA Pennsylvania 0 1 1945
  25   Katie Nolan 75 31942 33
  2   Kyle Welk 81 43331 50
  4   Todd Welk 83 40943 40
  3   Jarrett Welk 73 42233 40

Subtotal: 312149 163

4 OH Ohio 0 2 1932
  7   Clay Bergman 83 40442 41
  13   Caden Buschur 64 36824 40
  9   Renea Schmitmeyer 73 39033 40
  14   Shelbie Schmitmeyer 80 36840 40

Subtotal: 300139 161

3 CT Connecticut 0 3 1932
  16   Emily Kern 80 35742 38
  5   Shea Rennison 66 40828 38
  20   Rachael Rashworth 69 35434 35
  19   Jennifer Stocker 77 35542 35

Subtotal: 292146 146

1 NY New York 0 4 1989
  23   Haley Spiezio 64 33131 33
  6   Jenna Hogan 78 40740 38
  11   Travis Michel 73 38133 40
  12   Dillon Niles 72 37237 35

Subtotal: 287141 146
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C4- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds OR2- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Shorthorn

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

6 VT Vermont 0 5 1743
  27   Anna Doane 37 3010 37
  15   Riley Donna 75 36338 37
  22   Savannah Lontine 78 33838 40
  17   Kiylee Stewart 80 35742 38

Subtotal: 270118 152

5 DE Delaware 0 6 1832
  1   Jaiden Cain 64 45029 35
  8   Lauren Mclaughlin 64 39331 33
  28   Cole Murphy 61 27728 33
  21   Rachel Troutman 54 34224 30

Subtotal: 243112 131

7 NH New Hampshire 0 7 1458
  24   Sutton Corzatt 75 32237 38
  18   Brianna Jones 60 35623 37
  26   Karissa Martin 59 31429 30

Subtotal: 19489 105

9 ME Maine 0 8 339
  29   Kylee Bolstridge 54 26025 29
  30   Rochelle Chasse 28 790 28

Subtotal: 8225 57
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C4- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds OR2- Milking Shorthorn 3 Yr Olds
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Shorthorn

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

8 MA Massachusetts 0 9 382
  10   Madison Dacunha 66 38229 37

Subtotal: 6629 37
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C3- Brown Swiss Fall Calves C5- Brown Swiss Winter Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

2 PA Pennsylvania 0 1 1945
  25   Katie Nolan 80 31950 30
  2   Kyle Welk 95 43347 48
  4   Todd Welk 98 40950 48
  3   Jarrett Welk 94 42246 48

Subtotal: 367193 174

3 CT Connecticut 0 2 1932
  16   Emily Kern 70 35725 45
  5   Shea Rennison 97 40847 50
  20   Rachael Rashworth 69 35447 22
  19   Jennifer Stocker 95 35547 48

Subtotal: 331166 165

1 NY New York 0 3 1989
  23   Haley Spiezio 77 33146 31
  6   Jenna Hogan 96 40750 46
  11   Travis Michel 83 38146 37
  12   Dillon Niles 68 37236 32

Subtotal: 324178 146

4 OH Ohio 0 4 1932
  7   Clay Bergman 95 40450 45
  13   Caden Buschur 56 36838 18
  9   Renea Schmitmeyer 84 39043 41
  14   Shelbie Schmitmeyer 84 36836 48

Subtotal: 319167 152
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C3- Brown Swiss Fall Calves C5- Brown Swiss Winter Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

6 VT Vermont 0 5 1743
  27   Anna Doane 83 30146 37
  15   Riley Donna 84 36347 37
  22   Savannah Lontine 62 33825 37
  17   Kiylee Stewart 49 35713 36

Subtotal: 278131 147

5 DE Delaware 0 6 1832
  1   Jaiden Cain 91 45043 48
  8   Lauren Mclaughlin 78 39346 32
  28   Cole Murphy 48 27716 32
  21   Rachel Troutman 45 34213 32

Subtotal: 262118 144

7 NH New Hampshire 0 7 1458
  24   Sutton Corzatt 75 32243 32
  18   Brianna Jones 89 35643 46
  26   Karissa Martin 95 31447 48

Subtotal: 259133 126

8 MA Massachusetts 0 8 382
  10   Madison Dacunha 88 38240 48

Subtotal: 8840 48
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C3- Brown Swiss Fall Calves C5- Brown Swiss Winter Yrling
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST Spcl
Rnk

Special Award- Brown Swiss

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Team Special Award Rank

Sub
Totl

Team/
Student Name

9 ME Maine 0 9 339
  29   Kylee Bolstridge 75 26027 48
  30   Rochelle Chasse 0 790 0

Subtotal: 7527 48
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

C2- 
Jersey 
Summer 

C3- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C4- 
Milking 
Shorthor

C5- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C6- 
Holstein 
Fall 

Team 
Activity

Written 
Exam

OR1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

OR2- 
Milking 
Shorthor

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 NY New York 1989498
  23   Haley Spiezio 33146 23 46 31 31 18 72 31 33
  6   Jenna Hogan 40739 41 50 40 46 38 78 37 38
  11   Travis Michel 38120 17 46 33 37 38 111 39 40
  12   Dillon Niles 37246 47 36 37 32 38 69 32 35

Subtotal: 151 128 178 141 146 132 498 330 139 146

2 PA Pennsylvania 1945362
  25   Katie Nolan 31932 34 50 42 30 28 45 25 33
  2   Kyle Welk 43350 50 47 31 48 48 69 40 50
  4   Todd Welk 40950 27 50 43 48 46 63 42 40
  3   Jarrett Welk 42246 47 46 33 48 50 66 46 40

Subtotal: 178 158 193 149 174 172 362 243 153 163

3 CT Connecticut 1932458
  16   Emily Kern 35717 23 25 42 45 46 81 40 38
  5   Shea Rennison 40846 23 47 28 50 48 90 38 38
  20   Rachael Rashworth 35438 17 47 34 22 50 81 30 35
  19   Jennifer Stocker 35517 31 47 42 48 46 60 29 35

Subtotal: 118 94 166 146 165 190 458 312 137 146

4 OH Ohio 1932402
  7   Clay Bergman 40439 42 50 42 45 46 60 39 41
  13   Caden Buschur 36846 26 38 24 18 46 87 43 40
  9   Renea Schmitmeyer 39046 45 43 33 41 46 60 36 40
  14   Shelbie Schmitmeyer 36823 47 36 40 48 50 42 42 40

Subtotal: 154 160 167 139 152 188 402 249 160 161
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Team Line Score Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019

C1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

C2- 
Jersey 
Summer 

C3- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C4- 
Milking 
Shorthor

C5- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C6- 
Holstein 
Fall 

Team 
Activity

Written 
Exam

OR1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

OR2- 
Milking 
Shorthor

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

5 DE Delaware 1832370
  1   Jaiden Cain 45046 37 43 29 48 50 123 39 35
  8   Lauren Mclaughlin 39347 14 46 31 32 50 105 35 33
  28   Cole Murphy 27746 23 16 28 32 32 42 25 33
  21   Rachel Troutman 34246 38 13 24 32 28 96 35 30

Subtotal: 185 112 118 112 144 160 370 366 134 131

6 VT Vermont 1743384
  27   Anna Doane 30113 14 46 0 37 46 72 36 37
  15   Riley Donna 36346 17 47 38 37 48 63 30 37
  22   Savannah Lontine 33846 14 25 38 37 50 51 37 40
  17   Kiylee Stewart 35734 41 13 42 36 46 69 38 38

Subtotal: 139 86 131 118 147 190 384 255 141 152

7 NH New Hampshire 1458466
  24   Sutton Corzatt 32217 25 43 37 32 16 81 33 38
  18   Brianna Jones 35623 37 43 23 46 48 72 27 37
  26   Karissa Martin 31413 27 47 29 48 38 60 22 30

Subtotal: 53 89 133 89 126 102 466 213 82 105

8 MA Massachusetts 3820
  10   Madison Dacunha 38239 31 40 29 48 38 78 42 37

Subtotal: 39 31 40 29 48 38 0 78 42 37
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Team Line Score Report For
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2019

C1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

C2- 
Jersey 
Summer 

C3- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C4- 
Milking 
Shorthor

C5- 
Brown 
Swiss 

C6- 
Holstein 
Fall 

Team 
Activity

Written 
Exam

OR1- 
Holstein 
Spring 

OR2- 
Milking 
Shorthor

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

9 ME Maine 3390
  29   Kylee Bolstridge 26017 17 27 25 48 24 48 25 29
  30   Rochelle Chasse 790 0 0 0 0 0 36 15 28

Subtotal: 17 17 27 25 48 24 0 84 40 57

The Big E

CDE Scorer Big E Data 3

09/14/2019 5:55 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Team Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Team Summary Report For
Dairy Cattle

2019Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

New York 19894981 9096 1  NY 12
Pennsylvania 19453622 9098 1  PA 12
Connecticut 19324583 9089 1  CT 12
Ohio 19324024 9097 1  OH 12
Delaware 18323705 9090 1  DE 12
Vermont 17433846 9101 1  VT 12
New Hampshire 14584667 9094 1  NH 12
Massachusetts 38208 9092 1  MA 12
Maine 33909 9091 1  ME 12
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